
Oklahoma Oral Health Coalition 

RAISING THE GRADE ON ORAL HEALTH IN OKLAHOMA:  WORKING-AGE ADULTS 

Friday, March 5, 2020   |   11am-1pm  

Zoom link will be emailed to registrants. Webinar recording link will be posted to OOHC.org following event. 

 

OOHC OFFICERS 

Name, Title, Organization Contact Info  

OOHC Chair: 

Marsha Beatty,  

Asst. Prof. Community Dentistry, 

OU College of Dentistry 

marsha-beatty@ouhsc.edu 

Office: 405-271-4919 x 46238 

Cell:  405-812-7357 

Welcome 

Close 

OOHC Vice Chair: 

Julie Seward, RDH 

Public Health Specialist 

Southern Plains Tribal Health Board 

jseward@spthb.org 

Office: 405-339-7225 

Cell: 918-289-8001 

Field Q&A chat box 

OOHC Secretary: 

Terrisa Singleton, MHHSA 

Director, Delta Dental of Oklahoma 

Foundation 

tsingleton@deltadentalok.org 

Office: 405-607-4772 

Cell: 405-568-5186 

Panel Moderator 

Oral Health Safety Net 

COVID-19 Dental Emergency Fund 

 

PANEL 

Name, Title, Organization Contact Info Topic / Perspective 

Lou Carmichael 

CEO 

Variety Care Health Centers 

lcarmichael@varietycare.org 

Office: 405-636-1675 

Community Health Center 

Jennifer Cook, DDS 

Dental Director 

Catholic Charities of Eastern Okla. 

jcook@cceok.org 

Office: 918-508-7155 

Free dental clinic 

Karen Luce, DDS 

Dental Director 

Oklahoma Health Care Authority 

karen.luce@okhca.org 

Office: 405-522-7097 

SoonerCare – Adult benefit 

Jenna Morey 

Executive Director 

Remerge of Oklahoma County 

jMorey@remergeok.org 

Office: 405-523-3508 

Dental Care Component of 

Recovery/Incarceration Diversion 

Program 

John Wilguess 

Executive Director 

Oklahoma Dental Foundation 

jwilguess@okdf.org 

Office: 405-241-1299 

 

MobileSmiles Oklahoma 

Oklahoma Mission of Mercy 

Danielle Yearout 

CEO 

HNC Living Foundation 

danielle@hncliving.org 

Office: 913-402-6028 x 127 

Head and Neck Cancer Patients 

 

  



Oklahoma Oral Health Coalition 

RAISING THE GRADE ON ORAL HEALTH IN OKLAHOMA:  WORKING-AGE ADULTS 

AGENDA 

Friday, March 5, 2020   |   11am-1pm   

 

Time  Speaker Description 

11:00-

11:08 

Marsha Beatty, Chair 

Oklahoma Oral Health Coalition 

 Welcome 

 

11:08- 

11:15 

Terrisa Singleton, Panel Moderator 

Director, Delta Dental of OK Fnd. 

 Overview of “working-age adult” population 

 Overview of oral health safety net 

   

11:15- 

11:25 

Karen Luce, DDS 

OHCA/SoonerCare 

 Medicaid (SoonerCare) Program 

   

11:25- 

11:30 

Danielle Yearout 

HNC Living Foundation 

 New Resource for Head and Neck Cancer Patients 

   

11:30- 

11:45 

John Wilguess 

MobileSmiles 

 Perspective:  Mobile and Portable Programs 

   

11:45- 

11:55 

Jenna Morey 

Remerge of Oklahoma Co. 

 Perspective:  Recovery/Incarceration Diversion 

Program 

   

11:55- 

12:05 

Jennifer Cook, DDS 

Catholic Charities Free Clinic 

 Perspective:  Free Dental Clinic 

   

12:05- 

12:20 

Lou Carmichael 

Variety Care Health Centers 

 Perspective:  Community Health Center 

   

12:20- 

12:30 

Terrisa Singleton 

Delta Dental of OK Foundation 

 COVID-19 Dental Emergency Response Program 

 

   

12:30- 

12:55 

All panelists  Q&A 

12:55- 

1:00 

Marsha Beatty  Closing 

 Next regular meeting: Wed., April 14, 10am 

 Next webinar: Workforce, Fri., April 30, 11am 

 Oral Health Forum: June 4, 2021  

Hybrid event: Okla. History Center + Online 

 

 

A link to the webinar recording and other materials can be found at OOHC.org. 


